
                                    Prairie du Chien Invitational
                                    Prairie du Chien Country Club
                                     Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
                                         September 26, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 6510  Cooper Powell                 10  Brookwood                     17:00.2  5:29 
      2    2 6572  Marshall Harris               10  Lancaster                     17:59.1  5:48 
      3    3 6625  Samuel Kramer                 11  Prairie du Chien              18:03.7  5:49 
      4    4 6652  Lakota Brewer                 10  Riverdale                     18:12.1  5:52 
      5    5 6645  Luke Patterson                12  River Ridge                   18:18.9  5:54 
      6    6 6680  Nolan Reed-Mullikin           10  Wauzeka-Steuben               18:20.9  5:55 
      7    7 6622  Spencer Foley                 12  Prairie du Chien              18:22.4  5:55 
      8    8 6694  Beckett Brueggen              12  Westby                        18:37.1  6:00 
      9    9 6704  David Simonson                12  Westby                        18:44.8  6:03 
     10   10 6592  Evan Debuhr                   10  Platteville                   18:46.1  6:03 
     11   11 6663  Gabriel Hamann                12  Seneca                        18:54.8  6:06 
     12   12 6512  August Rueckheim              10  Brookwood                     18:57.1  6:06 
     13   13 6681  Brett Wagner                  12  Wauzeka-Steuben               19:00.4  6:08 
     14   14 6542  Breken Miller                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:06.5  6:10 
     15   15 6593  Andrew Donner                 12  Platteville                   19:13.0  6:12 
     16   16 6695  Reid Fisher                   12  Westby                        19:19.4  6:14 
     17   17 6546  Theo Parr                     11  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:23.0  6:15 
     18   18 6629  Landon Smith                   9  Prairie du Chien              19:23.5  6:15 
     19   19 6646  Mason Pecinovsky              11  River Ridge                   19:23.8  6:15 
     20   20 6506  Caston Gosda                  12  Brookwood                     19:26.7  6:16 
     21   21 6599  Kaleb Osborne                 10  Platteville                   19:27.5  6:16 
     22   22 6525  Isaac Henkel                  12  Fennimore                     19:28.1  6:16 
     23   23 6527  Ben Varela                    12  Fennimore                     19:28.2  6:16 
     24   24 6602  Cash Peterson                 11  Platteville                   19:30.2  6:17 
     25   25 6568  Gavyn Cooley                  10  Lancaster                     19:31.0  6:17 
     26   26 6656  Wyatt Schramm                  9  Riverdale                     19:34.5  6:19 
     27   27 6628  Treyton Reames                10  Prairie du Chien              19:35.0  6:19 
     28   28 6523  Griffin Fry                   11  Fennimore                     19:35.6  6:19 
     29   29 6513  Owen Waddell                  10  Brookwood                     19:45.8  6:22 
     30   30 6551  Arlon Walter                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:46.3  6:22 
     31   31 6603  Louie Peterson                 9  Platteville                   19:47.3  6:23 
     32   32 6543  Lane Miller                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:48.0  6:23 
     33   33 6577  Seaver Sperle                 10  Lancaster                     19:48.4  6:23 
     34   34 6657  Hunter Wilkinson               9  Riverdale                     19:54.2  6:25 
     35   35 6653  Carson Knight                 12  Riverdale                     19:55.5  6:25 
     36   36 6545  Jeff Olsen                    11  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:57.7  6:26 
     37   37 6594  Isaac Kamps                   10  Platteville                   19:57.9  6:26 
     38   38 6700  Devin Nedland                 12  Westby                        20:01.1  6:27 
     39   39 6697  Gavin Larson                  12  Westby                        20:06.7  6:29 
     40   40 6698  Micah Larson                  11  Westby                        20:09.0  6:30 
     41   41 6682  Cody Wagner                    9  Wauzeka-Steuben               20:14.6  6:31 
     42   42 6544  Sam Miller                    12  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:16.0  6:32 
     43   43 6662  Jaren Grimsled                12  Seneca                        20:16.6  6:32 
     44   44 6509  Josue Nicolas                 11  Brookwood                     20:19.5  6:33 
     45   45 6654  Caleb Schlehlein              12  Riverdale                     20:31.5  6:37 
     46   46 6644  Colton Moris                  12  River Ridge                   20:48.9  6:42 
     47   47 6574  Jon Lindholm                  10  Lancaster                     20:51.6  6:43 
     48   48 6696  Kendell Hanson                 9  Westby                        20:56.9  6:45 
     49   49 6571  Logan Harding                 12  Lancaster                     21:01.4  6:46 
     50   50 6640  Wyatt Bausch                  12  River Ridge                   21:10.7  6:49 
     51   51 6511  Drew Powell                   11  Brookwood                     21:21.1  6:53 
     52   52 6623  Lane Henderson                10  Prairie du Chien              21:21.2  6:53 
     53   53 6678  Parker McCullick              12  Wauzeka-Steuben               21:42.3  7:00 
     54   54 6507  Arthur Gough                  11  Brookwood                     21:45.8  7:01 
     55   55 6521  Orlando Bonilla               11  Fennimore                     21:47.2  7:01 
     56   56 6524  Teegan Griswold                9  Fennimore                     21:47.4  7:01 
     57   57 6608  Dallas Tatar                  12  Platteville                   22:08.2  7:08 
     58   58 6621  Garrett Dehart                11  Prairie du Chien              22:13.1  7:10 
     59   59 6660  Thomas Caya                   12  Seneca                        22:13.2  7:10 
     60   60 6655  James Schramm                  9  Riverdale                     22:20.6  7:12 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61   61 6642  Colton Kirschbaum             11  River Ridge                   22:25.1  7:13 
     62   62 6576  John Muldoon                  10  Lancaster                     22:32.8  7:16 
     63   63 6679  Andrew Mezera                 11  Wauzeka-Steuben               22:35.7  7:17 
     64   64 6641  Luke Breuer                   11  River Ridge                   22:42.6  7:19 
     65   65 6624  Joseph Kramer                 11  Prairie du Chien              22:47.3  7:21 
     66   66 6567  Max Baudhuin                  10  Lancaster                     23:05.7  7:27 
     67      6668  Stefano Karavergos             9  Shullsburg/Belmont            23:11.5  7:28 
     68   67 6661  Simon Fek                     12  Seneca                        24:38.8  7:56 
     69   68 6639  Asher Achenbach                9  River Ridge                   24:48.5  8:00 
     70      6669  Elliot Searles                11  Shullsburg/Belmont            26:49.2  8:38 
     71   69 6522  James Dregne                   9  Fennimore                     27:45.7  8:57 
     72   70 6664  Grant Sime                    10  Seneca                        30:06.1  9:42 
     73   71 6526  Kobe Rosemeyer                10  Fennimore                     30:11.8  9:44 
     74   72 6659  Pablo Altadill-Salmon         10  Seneca                        30:29.8  9:49 
     75   73 6683  Stetson Zeeh                   9  Wauzeka-Steuben               41:44.8 13:27 
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       1.   101  Platteville                                (19:20.9  96:44.1 1:01.2)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Evan Debuhr               10 18:46.1
       2     15  Andrew Donner             12 19:13.0
       3     21  Kaleb Osborne             10 19:27.5
       4     24  Cash Peterson             11 19:30.2
       5     31  Louie Peterson             9 19:47.3
       6   ( 37) Isaac Kamps               10 19:57.9
       7   ( 57) Dallas Tatar              12 22:08.2

       2.   106  Brookwood                                  (19:05.9  95:29.3 3:19.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Cooper Powell             10 17:00.2
       2     12  August Rueckheim          10 18:57.1
       3     20  Caston Gosda              12 19:26.7
       4     29  Owen Waddell              10 19:45.8
       5     44  Josue Nicolas             11 20:19.5
       6   ( 51) Drew Powell               11 21:21.1
       7   ( 54) Arthur Gough              11 21:45.8

       3.   107  Prairie du Chien                           (19:21.2  96:45.8 3:17.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Samuel Kramer             11 18:03.7
       2      7  Spencer Foley             12 18:22.4
       3     18  Landon Smith               9 19:23.5
       4     27  Treyton Reames            10 19:35.0
       5     52  Lane Henderson            10 21:21.2
       6   ( 58) Garrett Dehart            11 22:13.1
       7   ( 65) Joseph Kramer             11 22:47.3

       4.   110  Westby                                     (19:21.9  96:49.1 1:29.6)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Beckett Brueggen          12 18:37.1
       2      9  David Simonson            12 18:44.8
       3     16  Reid Fisher               12 19:19.4
       4     38  Devin Nedland             12 20:01.1
       5     39  Gavin Larson              12 20:06.7
       6   ( 40) Micah Larson              11 20:09.0
       7   ( 48) Kendell Hanson             9 20:56.9

       5.   129  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (19:36.3  98:01.5 0:51.2)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Breken Miller             11 19:06.5
       2     17  Theo Parr                 11 19:23.0
       3     30  Arlon Walter              11 19:46.3
       4     32  Lane Miller               10 19:48.0
       5     36  Jeff Olsen                11 19:57.7
       6   ( 42) Sam Miller                12 20:16.0

       6.   144  Riverdale                                  (19:37.6  98:07.8 2:19.4)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Lakota Brewer             10 18:12.1
       2     26  Wyatt Schramm              9 19:34.5
       3     34  Hunter Wilkinson           9 19:54.2
       4     35  Carson Knight             12 19:55.5
       5     45  Caleb Schlehlein          12 20:31.5
       6   ( 60) James Schramm              9 22:20.6
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       7.   156  Lancaster                                  (19:50.3  99:11.5 3:02.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Marshall Harris           10 17:59.1
       2     25  Gavyn Cooley              10 19:31.0
       3     33  Seaver Sperle             10 19:48.4
       4     47  Jon Lindholm              10 20:51.6
       5     49  Logan Harding             12 21:01.4
       6   ( 62) John Muldoon              10 22:32.8
       7   ( 66) Max Baudhuin              10 23:05.7

       8.   176  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (20:22.8  101:53.9 4:14.8)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Nolan Reed-Mullikin       10 18:20.9
       2     13  Brett Wagner              12 19:00.4
       3     41  Cody Wagner                9 20:14.6
       4     53  Parker McCullick          12 21:42.3
       5     63  Andrew Mezera             11 22:35.7
       6   ( 73) Stetson Zeeh               9 41:44.8

       9.   181  River Ridge                                (20:25.5  102:07.4 4:06.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Luke Patterson            12 18:18.9
       2     19  Mason Pecinovsky          11 19:23.8
       3     46  Colton Moris              12 20:48.9
       4     50  Wyatt Bausch              12 21:10.7
       5     61  Colton Kirschbaum         11 22:25.1
       6   ( 64) Luke Breuer               11 22:42.6
       7   ( 68) Asher Achenbach            9 24:48.5

      10.   184  Fennimore                                  (20:25.3  102:06.5 2:19.3)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Isaac Henkel              12 19:28.1
       2     23  Ben Varela                12 19:28.2
       3     28  Griffin Fry               11 19:35.6
       4     55  Orlando Bonilla           11 21:47.2
       5     56  Teegan Griswold            9 21:47.4
       6   ( 69) James Dregne               9 27:45.7
       7   ( 71) Kobe Rosemeyer            10 30:11.8

      11.   250  Seneca                                     (23:13.9  116:09.511:11.3)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Gabriel Hamann            12 18:54.8
       2     43  Jaren Grimsled            12 20:16.6
       3     59  Thomas Caya               12 22:13.2
       4     67  Simon Fek                 12 24:38.8
       5     70  Grant Sime                10 30:06.1
       6   ( 72) Pablo Altadill-Salmon     10 30:29.8
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 6591  Liam Davis                    11  Platteville                   19:33.6  6:18 
      2    2 6590  Guthrie Cline                 11  Platteville                   19:52.8  6:24 
      3    3 6597  Nathan Mumm                   12  Platteville                   20:02.5  6:28 
      4    4 6605  Mazin Plumb                   11  Platteville                   20:29.2  6:36 
      5      6573  Haruki Koyama                 11  Lancaster                     20:45.8  6:41 
      6    5 6601  Charles Penn                  11  Platteville                   20:59.2  6:46 
      7      6709  Deakin McDonough               9  Weston                        21:11.1  6:50 
      8    6 6604  Max Peterson                   9  Platteville                   21:13.5  6:50 
      9    7 6548  Braden Turgasen                9  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:19.6  6:52 
     10      6569  Clement Duve                  12  Lancaster                     21:31.9  6:56 
     11    8 6047  Adam Steiner                   9  Westby                        21:32.2  6:56 
     12    9 6553  Will Wirts                    11  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:00.7  7:06 
     13   10 6539  Bennett Gehrke                 9  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:13.5  7:10 
     14   11 6538  Riley Frederick               10  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:28.3  7:14 
     15   12 6609  Cole Wolf                      9  Platteville                   22:34.5  7:16 
     16   13 6547  Rue Rose                       9  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:35.7  7:17 
     17      6600  Konrad Osborne                12  Platteville                   22:40.7  7:18 
     18      6595  Connor Keleher                10  Platteville                   22:53.9  7:23 
     19   14 6702  Kalan Rudie                   12  Westby                        23:01.4  7:25 
     20      6508  Liam Kennedy                  10  Brookwood                     23:03.4  7:26 
     21      6596  Caleb McKernan                12  Platteville                   23:18.1  7:30 
     22      6606  Marshal Rooney                11  Platteville                   23:22.4  7:32 
     23   15 6701  Simon Portner                  9  Westby                        23:42.5  7:38 
     24      6630  Finnian Stafford-Johnson      11  Prairie du Chien              24:51.0  8:00 
     25      6706  Torian Bormett                 9  Weston                        25:04.3  8:05 
     26   16 6540  Gavin Kreger                   9  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:07.0  8:06 
     27      6598  Vilhelm Oldenborg             11  Platteville                   25:16.0  8:08 
     28      6570  Westin Fritz                   9  Lancaster                     25:18.1  8:09 
     29   17 6699  Jacob Michaels                10  Westby                        25:27.4  8:12 
     30      6575  Trayton McLimans              10  Lancaster                     25:54.4  8:21 
     31   18 6552  Rhet Wiegel                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:59.5  8:22 
     32      6589  Gabriel Armstrong              9  Platteville                   26:10.1  8:26 
     33      6554  Charlie Zelhofer               9  Kickapoo/La Farge             26:42.1  8:36 
     34      6550  Nico Valdez                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge             27:34.9  8:53 
     35      6626  Caleb Mezera                  11  Prairie du Chien              28:08.9  9:04 
     36      6620  Drew Becwar                   11  Prairie du Chien              29:34.7  9:32 
     37      6627  Carter Neis                    9  Prairie du Chien              29:45.4  9:35 
     38   19 6703  Sawyer Schultz                 9  Westby                        32:55.2 10:36 
     39      6707  Ethan Craker                  12  Weston                        35:02.5 11:17 
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       1.    15  Platteville                                (20:11.5  100:57.3 1:25.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Liam Davis                11 19:33.6
       2      2  Guthrie Cline             11 19:52.8
       3      3  Nathan Mumm               12 20:02.5
       4      4  Mazin Plumb               11 20:29.2
       5      5  Charles Penn              11 20:59.2
       6   (  6) Max Peterson               9 21:13.5
       7   ( 12) Cole Wolf                  9 22:34.5

       2.    50  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (22:07.6  110:37.8 1:16.1)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Braden Turgasen            9 21:19.6
       2      9  Will Wirts                11 22:00.7
       3     10  Bennett Gehrke             9 22:13.5
       4     11  Riley Frederick           10 22:28.3
       5     13  Rue Rose                   9 22:35.7
       6   ( 16) Gavin Kreger               9 25:07.0
       7   ( 18) Rhet Wiegel               10 25:59.5

       3.    73  Westby                                     (25:19.8  126:38.711:23.0)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Adam Steiner               9 21:32.2
       2     14  Kalan Rudie               12 23:01.4
       3     15  Simon Portner              9 23:42.5
       4     17  Jacob Michaels            10 25:27.4
       5     19  Sawyer Schultz             9 32:55.2


